Specification Sheet – 2020.10.14 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX Protect Uniformity
Whether-proof LED strip for high quality homogeneous lighting
LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Technical data
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

Technical data
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927-10 C 2700 K  800 8.2 98 4062172170710 10
LFP800S-G5-930-10 C 3000 K  800 7.44 108 4062172170734 10
LFP800S-G5-935-10 C 3500 K  800 6.72 119 4062172170758 10
LFP800S-G5-940-10 C 4000 K  800 6.72 119 4062172170772 10
LFP800S-G5-947-10 C 4700 K  800 6.72 119 4062172170796 10
LFP800S-G5-957-10 C 5700 K  800 6.24 128 4062172170819 10
LFP800S-G5-980-10 C 8000 K  800 6.24 128 4062172170833 10
LFP1200S-G5-927-10 C 2700 K  1200 12.48 96 4062172172202 10
LFP1200S-G5-930-10 C 3000 K  1200 11.52 104 4062172172226 10
LFP1200S-G5-935-10 C 3500 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172240 10
LFP1200S-G5-940-10 C 4000 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172264 10
LFP1200S-G5-947-10 C 4700 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172288 10
LFP1200S-G5-957-10 C 5700 K  1200 9.6 125 4062172172301 10
LFP1200S-G5-980-10 C 8000 K  1200 9.6 125 4062172172325 10
LFP2000S-G5-927-05 C 2700 K  2000 21.6 93 4062172171823 5
LFP2000S-G5-930-05 C 3000 K  2000 19.68 102 4062172171847 5
LFP2000S-G5-935-05 C 3500 K  2000 18.72 107 4062172171861 5
LFP2000S-G5-940-05 C 4000 K  2000 18.72 107 4062172171885 5
LFP2000S-G5-947-05 C 4700 K  2000 18.24 110 4062172171908 5
LFP2000S-G5-957-05 C 5700 K  2000 17.28 116 4062172171922 5
LFP2000S-G5-980-05 C 8000 K  2000 17.28 116 4062172171946 5
CRI 95+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927R-10 C 2700 K  800 7.44 108 4062172170857 10
LFP800S-G5-930R-10 C 3000 K  800 7.44 108 4062172170871 10
LFP800S-G5-935R-10 C 3500 K  800 7.44 108 4062172170895 10
LFP800S-G5-940R-10 C 4000 K  800 6.72 119 4062172170918 10
LFP1200S-G5-927R-05 C 2700 K  1200 11.52 104 4062172172349 5
LFP1200S-G5-930R-05 C 3000 K  1200 11.52 104 4062172172363 5
LFP1200S-G5-935R-05 C 3500 K  1200 11.52 104 4062172172387 5
LFP1200S-G5-940R-05 C 4000 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172400 5
LFP2000S-G5-927R-05 C 2700 K  2000 20.64 97 4062172171960 5
LFP2000S-G5-930R-05 C 3000 K  2000 20.64 97 4062172171984 5
LFP2000S-G5-935R-05 C 3500 K  2000 20.64 97 4062172172004 5
LFP2000S-G5-940R-05 C 4000 K  2000 18.24 110 4062172172028 5
Beam Angle 120°
8
0
0

Technical data
CRI 80+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-825-10 C 2500 K  800 6.7 119 4062172170499 10
LFP800S-G5-827-10 C 2700 K  800 6.72 119 4062172170512 10
LFP800S-G5-830-10 C 3000 K  800 6.24 128 4062172170536 10
LFP800S-G5-835-10 C 3500 K  800 5.76 139 4062172170550 10
LFP800S-G5-840-10 C 4000 K  800 5.28 152 4062172170574 10
LFP800S-G5-847-10 C 4700 K  800 5.28 152 4062172170598 10
LFP800S-G5-857-10 C 5700 K  800 5.28 152 4062172170635 10
LFP800S-G5-880-10 C 8000 K  800 5.28 152 4062172170659 10
LFP1200S-G5-825-10 C 2500 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172042 10
LFP1200S-G5-827-10 C 2700 K  1200 10.56 114 4062172172066 10
LFP1200S-G5-830-10 C 3000 K  1200 9.6 125 4062172172080 10
LFP1200S-G5-835-10 C 3500 K  1200 8.88 135 4062172172103 10
LFP1200S-G5-840-10 C 4000 K  1200 8.16 147 4062172172127 10
LFP1200S-G5-847-10 C 4700 K  1200 8.16 147 4062172172141 10
LFP1200S-G5-857-10 C 5700 K  1200 8.16 147 4062172172165 10
LFP1200S-G5-880-10 C 8000 K  1200 8.16 147 4062172172189 10
LFP2000S-G5-825-05 C 2500 K  2000 18.72 107 4062172171663 5
LFP2000S-G5-827-05 C 2700 K  2000 18.72 107 4062172171687 5
LFP2000S-G5-830-05 C 3000 K  2000 17.28 116 4062172171700 5
LFP2000S-G5-835-05 C 3500 K  2000 15.84 126 4062172171724 5
LFP2000S-G5-840-05 C 4000 K  2000 14.88 134 4062172171748 5
LFP2000S-G5-847-05 C 4700 K  2000 14.88 134 4062172171762 5
LFP2000S-G5-857-05 C 5700 K  2000 14.88 134 4062172171786 5
LFP2000S-G5-880-05 C 8000 K  2000 14.88 134 4062172171809 5
NOTE:
all declared values are measured keeping the product Tc point at the Performance temperature Tp here below
listed:
LFP800S  → Tp = 30°C